
Pos 

---Velg klasse her --- 

1 

2 

Classic 250 GP 

1 

Classic 350 

1 

Classic Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

RR Nasjonal 1000 

1 

RR Nasjonal 600 

1 

2 

3 

RR NM-Ncup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

RR NM-Ncup 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

22 

33 

12. 

1 

34/9 

40 

14 

77 

16. 

3 

171 

69 

5 

113 

71 

37 

126 

99 

15 

9 

30 

16 

43 

41 

95 

34 

12 

Name 

Thomas Hamre 

Morten Haugan 

Olav Aunemo 

Hans Riksfjord 

Espen Sandbakken 

Tor Henning Molstad 

Rolf Holmlund 

Frank Rånes 

Per Kristian Mausethagen 

Geir Olav Smedsrud 

Terje Valaker 

Chris Kruger-Monsen 

Jan Kristiansen 

Erik Myrberget 

Finn Kjellbakken Kristiansen 

Rune Westermark 

øystein nettum 

john erik halvorsen 

Benjamin Storsveen 

Marcus S. Høston 

Jon Terje Ødegaard 

Stein Arild Øye 

Odd Joar Berg 

Anders Tuveng 

Lavrans Solli 

Mads Westermark 

Steinar Solvang Rønhovde 

Best Tm 

1:07.035 

1:13.092 

1:06.762 

1:12.679 

1:03.526 

1:04.854 

1:07.356 

1:08.132 

1:04.878 

1:07.578 

1:08.267 

1:11.658 

1:05.964 

1:06.576 

1:06.637 

1:08.103 

1:08.150 

1:12.213 

1:03.936 

1:05.422 

1:06.327 

1:06.619 

1:06.648 

1:07.050 

1:07.436 

1:07.814 

1:08.047 

Laps 

14 

11 

12 

8 

13 

10 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

7 

8 

7 

8 

12 

8 

6 

11 

14 

11 

12 

12 

7 

10 

14 

8 

Diff 

6.057 

1.328 

3.830 

4.606 

0.689 

4.080 

0.612 

0.673 

2.139 

2.186 

6.249 

1.486 

2.391 

2.683 

2.712 

3.114 

3.500 

3.878 

4.111 

Best Speed 

121,477 

111,410 

121,974 

112,043 

128,187 

125,562 

120,898 

119,521 

125,516 

120,501 

119,285 

113,640 

123,449 

122,314 

122,202 

119,572 

119,489 

112,766 

127,365 

124,472 

122,774 

122,235 

122,182 

121,450 

120,754 

120,081 

119,670 

In Lap 

6 

7 

11 

5 

9 

10 

8 

9 

10 

9 

8 

6 

7 

7 

8 

10 

7 

6 

6 

13 

10 

11 

9 

7 

8 

6 

6 

Make 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki/ Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawazaki 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Honda 

kawasaki 

suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Sponsor/Team 

Riksfjord Racing 

Ugly Bugly Racingteam 

Ugly Bugly 

team mausethagen 

Kredittosaurus Racing 

Cheetah Racing 

Din Samarbeidspartner 

Westermark Racing 

circuit racing 

Storsveen Racing 

Best Racing 

Daimex Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 17,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 27,0 C 

Printed: 05.05.2018 13:03:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Treningsweekend RoadRacing 

2-NC 600 + 1000 

Practice 03 - NC 600 + 1000 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:43:43 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

05.05.2018 12:45 
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Pos 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

92 

52 

73 

10 

18 

11. 

38 

67 

199 

66 

Name 

Christian Havsgård 

Odd Arne Skjong 

Svein Rognmo 

Hannah Marie Arnegard 

Randi Solli 

Jonas Strand 

Ola Braathe 

Terje Vestby 

Svein Kragtorp 

kenneth malzev 

Best Tm 

1:08.470 

1:08.486 

1:08.504 

1:08.989 

1:09.313 

1:09.415 

1:09.858 

1:10.495 

1:10.916 

1:11.167 

Laps 

10 

12 

14 

10 

12 

9 

13 

8 

8 

5 

Diff 

4.534 

4.550 

4.568 

5.053 

5.377 

5.479 

5.922 

6.559 

6.980 

7.231 

Best Speed 

118,931 

118,903 

118,872 

118,036 

117,484 

117,312 

116,568 

115,515 

114,829 

114,424 

In Lap 

8 

5 

7 

10 

5 

6 

12 

3 

5 

3 

Make 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Triumph 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda cbr 600 

suzuki 

Sponsor/Team 

Kredittosaurus Racing 

Arnegard Roadracing 

Circuit Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 17,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 27,0 C 

Printed: 05.05.2018 13:03:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Treningsweekend RoadRacing 

2-NC 600 + 1000 

Practice 03 - NC 600 + 1000 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:43:43 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

05.05.2018 12:45 

Page 2/2 


